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Carrera BTT, total 2, locales...3

CLASIFICACION GENER

CLASIFICACION

Pos. Dorsal
1 1 2240
2 2 1893
3 3 2234
4 4 1
5 5 9
6 6 2250
7 7 2251
8 8 2244
9 9 1618
10 10 469
11 11 192
12 12 2269
13 13 2237
14 14 1884
15 15 1459
16 16 1628
17 17 471
18 18 705
19 19 2264
20 20 1578
21 21 2231
22 22 261
23 23 21
24 24 88
25 25 28
26 26 2262
27 27 699
28 28 2259
29 29 45
30 30 25
31 31 2238
32 32 2267
33 33 578
34 34 874
35 35 2266
36 36 42
37 37 1320
38 38 38
39 39 2275
40 40 1652
41 41 2241
42 42 589
43 43 590
44 44 1655
45 45 2272
46 46 2258
47 47 2273

Nombre

SANCHEZ ASENSIO, JAVIER
MARTINEZ GIL, MANUEL
SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, OSCAR
MORENO VALERO, JUAN
PALACIOS MUNOZ, JUAN PEDRO
ROMERO DEL OLMO, ANGEL
ORTIZ MONTES, FRANCISCO
PALAZON LOZANO, PEDRO ANT
ANTOLINOS GARNES, PEDRO FR
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, CARLOS
LAZARO SANCHEZ, PACO
PEREZ ARREDONDO, FRANCISC
ESPIN FERNANDEZ, JUANJO
MARTINEZ MARMOL, FRANCISC
MOSCARDO DE LA FUENTE, DAN
MARTINEZ JUAN, JUAN ANTONIO
ALFARO MARIN, JAVA

JURADO LOPEZ, ANTONIO

DIAZ MECA, FRANCISCO MANUE
MARTINEZ GARCIA, PEDRO
ALMAGRO NAVARRO, ALVARO
SANCHEZ BALLESTER, ANTONIO
GARCIA NAVARRO, JOSE IGNACI
LOPEZ GOMARIZ, JOSE ANTONI
RAMIREZ SEVILLA, JOSE RAMON
ABENZA FERNANDEZ, ROSENDO
GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANGEL
SANCHEZ GARCIA, PEDRO
CARRETERO SANCHEZ, VICTOR
NAVARRO PEREZ, JOSE LUIS
GARCIA JORQUERA, JOSE MARI
PAGAN SANCHEZ, SERGIO
GARCIA VARGAS, FRANCISCO J
GOMEZ LOPEZ, EMILIO

SALINAS LORENTE, JAVIER
GARCIA NAVARRO, MARCOS
GOMEZ MAZON, JOSE
CHUMILLAS CUESTA, OLIVER
SAURA MANZANO, ANTONIO
GARCIA NOGALES, ALBERTO
RUFETE MONERA, ROMAN
CASTILLO MORENO, FELIPE JOS
ANDREO SANCHEZ, JOSE
FENOLL VICENTE, LUIS

VIUDEZ VIUDEZ, ANTONIO
PUERTA RUIZ, JUAN ANTONIO
BAUTISTA PARRA, GINES DAVID

Club

SUMGASUR BICIS BUR
VOLKSWAGEN HUERT
33 BIKE MOBEL PRO T
DEPOR BIKE CLUB CIC
BIKE&BEER
COINBROKER ESPANA
INDEPENDIENTE
MURCIA PRO TEAM
VOLKSWAGEN HUERT
UNION CICLISTA NOVE
MANZANARES TEAM F
MERCAGRISA

CICLOS CONDE
ULEVEL TEAM

CLUB CICLISTAMTB M
INDEPENDIENTE
VBTRAIN TEAM
FASTER GLOBAL TEA
MOTOLORCA BIKE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ATALAYA BIKE TEAM
TEAM PREMIER HELLI
LIT TEAM
MANZANARES TEAM F
INDEPENDIENTE
CICLOS CONDE
INDEPENDIENTE
TEAM PREMIER HELLI
KENZA SPORT TEAM
CLUB JUMILLA BTT
MILAUTO TEAM
FASTER GLOBAL TEA
NERPIO CLUB CICLIST
CICLOS SARABIA
MANZANARES TEAM F
BICICOSTA PASICO A
BTT LA RODA

FASTER GLOBAL TEA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB CICLISTA SANTA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ITERSA TEAM MTB

Categoria P.Cat

M-ELITE
M-ELITE
M-ELITE
M-MASTERS
M-MASTER4
M-ELITE
M-MASTER4
M-MASTER3
M-MASTER4
M-MASTER3
M-MASTERS
M-ELITE
M-MASTER3
M-MASTER4
M-MASTER3
M-MASTER4
M-MASTER3
M-MASTER3
M-MASTER3
M-MASTER3
M-SUB23
M-MASTER3
M-MASTER4
M-ELITE
M-SUB23
M-ELITE
M-MASTER6
M-MASTER4
M-MASTER3
M-MASTERS
M-MASTER3
M-MASTER4
M-MASTER4
M-MASTER4
M-ELITE
M-SUB23
M-MASTER4
M-MASTER4
M-MASTERS
M-MASTERS
M-MASTER4
M-MASTER4
M-MASTERS
M-MASTERS
M-MASTERS
M-MASTER4
M-MASTER4
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0:27:25
0:28:34
0:28:35
0:28:28
0:29:09
0:29:15
0:29:13
0:29:16
0:29:11
0:30:13
0:29:37
0:29:11
0:30:21
0:30:14
0:30:48
0:31:04
0:31:05
0:31:02
0:30:50
0:31:40
0:30:51
0:32:12
0:31:51
0:31:02
0:32:42
0:33:21
0:33:30
0:33:43
0:32:42
0:32:52
0:33:19
0:33:42
0:33:19
0:33:24
0:33:51
0:33:20
0:33:35
0:33:21
0:35:34
0:34:17
0:33:52
0:33:23
0:33:52
0:33:53
0:34:53
0:34:34
0:34:35

T. Real

1:43:39
1:44:22
1:44:46
1:45:10
1:45:43
1:46:32
1:46:53
1:46:55
1:47:08
1:50:01
1:50:31
1:50:24
1:50:28
1:52:56
1:53:10
1:53:40
1:53:55
1:54:08
1:54:58
1:55:44
1:55:46
1:56:00
1:56:12
1:58:37
2:00:15
2:00:24
2:00:42
2:00:39
2:00:48
2:00:50
2:00:57
2:01:41
2:01:58
2:02:17
2:03:24
2:03:36
2:03:54
2:04:40
2:05:12
2:05:26
2:05:26
2:07:32
2:07:42
2:07:51
2:09:43
2:09:44
2:09:57
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Tiempo

1:43:42
1:44:21
1:44:48
1:45:11
1:45:43
1:46:33
1:46:55
1:46:55
1:47:10
1:50:03
1:50:30
1:50:30
1:50:30
1:52:55
1:53:11
1:53:47
1:54:01
1:54:10
1:55:06
1:55:51
1:55:51
1:56:03
1:56:14
1:58:40
2:00:18
2:00:35
2:00:49
2:00:50
2:00:51
2:00:53
2:01:06
2:01:52
2:02:05
2:02:26
2:03:34
2:03:38
2:04:03
2:04:40
2:05:19
2:05:31
2:05:35
2:07:37
2:07:45
2:08:00
2:09:54
2:09:55
2:10:07

OO DO 0D 0000000000000 00Q

Dif. Prom.

/20,97
0:00:3 /20,76
0:01:0 /20,76
0:01:3 /20,57
0:02:0 /20,57
0:02:5 /20,37
0:03:1 /20,37
0:03:1 /20,37
0:03:2 /20,18
0:06:2 /19,63
0:06:4 /19,63
0:06:4 /19,63
0:06:4 /19,63
0:09:1 /19,28
0:09:2 /19,11
0:10:0 /19,11
0:10:1 /18,94
0:10:2 /18,94
0:11:2 /18,78
0:12:0 /18,78
0:12:0 /18,78
0:12:2 /18,62
0:12:3 /18,62
0:14:5 /18,30
0:16:3 / 18
0:16:5 / 18
0:17:0 / 18
0:17:0 / 18
0:17:0 / 18
0:17:1 / 18
0:17:2 /17,85
0:18:1 /17,85
0:18:2 /17,70
0:18:4 /17,70
0:19:5 /17,56
0:19:5 /17,56
0:20:2 /17,41
0:20:5 /17,41
0:21:3 /17,28
0:21:4 /17,28
0:21:5 /17,28
0:23:5 /17,00
0:24:0 /17,00
0:24:1 /16,87
0:26:1 /16,74
0:26:1 /16,74
0:26:2 /16,61
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’
CLASIFICACION

Pos. Dorsal Nombre Club Categoria P.Cat KM 10 T. Real Tiempo Dif. Prom.

48 | 48 22 MOLINA RODAS, PEDRO DEPOR BIKE CLUB CICM-MASTER5| 7 | 0:33:33 2:10:45 2:10:46  a..0:27:0 /16,61
49 | 49 | 2268 |CANO JUAREZ, SANTIAGO INDEPENDIENTE M-MASTER4| 12 | 0:36:02 2:10:43 2:10:53  a..0:27:1 / 16,61
50 | 50 | 2271 SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, ATILANO  INDEPENDIENTE M-MASTER4| 6 | 0:34:41 2:10:58 2:11:12  a.0:27:3 /16,48
51 51 1819 ' SANCHEZ TEBAR, FRANCISCO RAZZA CYCLING M-MASTER5 3 | 0:35:52 2:11:10 2:11:16  a..0:27:3 /16,48
52 | 52 747 MARTINEZ FERRIZ, BLAS LA PURISIMA TEAM YE M-MASTER5| 8 | 0:35:14 2:11:20 2:11:28  a..0:27:4 / 16,48
53 | 53 87 MARTINEZ IBANEZ, JUAN MIGUE LA PURISIMA TEAM YE M-MASTER4 7 | 0:36:12 2:11:25 2:11:29  a.0:27:4 /16,48
54 | 54 772  MINARRO , JOSE MARIA CLUB CICLISTA SANTA M-MASTER4 8 | 0:35:35 2:12:01 2:12:08  a..0:28:2 / 16,36
55 | 55 | 2249 BARRANCOS SALAS, ANTONIO A INDEPENDIENTE M-MASTER6| 2 | 0:36:04 2:12:31 2:12:41 a..0:28:5 / 16,36
56 | 56 | 1720 |GIL DURA, FRANCISCO LA PURISIMA TEAM YE M-MASTER5| 4 | 0:36:13 2:12:55 2:12:59 | a..0:29:1 /16,24
57 | 57 | 1377 NORTES MARTINEZ, JOSE ANTO C.C. PASION BTT M-MASTER4| 9 | 0:37:00 2:14:09 2:14:21 a..0:30:3 / 16,11

58 | 58 | 2230 |PEREZ BARJA, ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE M-MASTER4| 10 | 0:36:45 2:14:55 2:15:05  a..0:31:2 / 16

59 59 50 |LOPEZ LOPEZ, JUAN JOSE FERLO FACTORY RACI M-MASTER4| 11 | 0:35:54 2:15:14 2:15:17 a..0:31:3 / 16
60 | 60 | 2242 LOPEZROS, JAVIER JLRRACING M-MASTER4| 13 | 0:35:16 2:16:51 2:17:02  a..0:33:2 /15,76
61 61 1559 |PINERA AZUAR, VICTOR MANUE INDEPENDIENTE M-ELITE 9 | 0:36:43 2:17:04 2:17:14  a..0:33:3 /15,76
62 | 62 74 |PEREZ SANCHEZ, MARIO ADVENTURE BIKE RA M-MASTER5 0:36:51 2:18:35 2:18:39  a..0:34:5 /15,65
63 | 63 | 2265 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, LUIS INDEPENDIENTE M-MASTER4| 12 | 0:38:02 2:18:26 2:18:39  a..0:34:5 /15,65
64 | 64 63 (GARCIA LEON, ANGEL IDEAS MEDIOAMBIENT M-MASTER6| 3 | 0:36:51 2:18:43 2:18:48  a..0:35:0 / 15,65
65 | 65 | 2263 DIAZ MECA, JUAN MIGUEL INDEPENDIENTE M-MASTER4| 14 | 0:35:20 2:19:28 2:19:37  a..0:35:5 /15,53
66 | 66 | 2235 GARCES FREIRE, CRISTOBAL INDEPENDIENTE M-MASTER4| 15 | 0:38:18 2:19:52 2:20:04  a..0:36:2 / 15,42
67 | 67 99 (ONRUBIA MARTINEZ, DAVID PENA BTT LOS TORTU M-MASTER3 0:36:52 2:20:41 2:20:45  a..0:37:0 / 15,42
68 | 68 194 ARRIBAS PURAS, CHARLIE AVENTURA-T M-MASTER5 0:38:11 2:20:55 2:21:00  a..0:37:1 / 15,31
69 | 69 79 |AGRAZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO ADENTEC M-MASTER5 0:39:24 2:23:44 2:23:50 | a..0:40:0 / 15,10
70 | 70 | 2257 DE GEA GARCIA, RAUL INDEPENDIENTE M-MASTER4| 16 | 0:40:06 2:23:48 2:24:03 | a..0:40:2 / 15
71 71 1688 GARCIA QUINONERO, GERMAN ITERSATEAMMTB  M-MASTER3 9 | 0:40:07 2:23:53 2:24:03  a..0:40:2 / 15
72 | 72 101 RODRIGUEZ INIESTA, CARLOS |ADENTEC M-MASTER4| 13 | 0:38:58 2:26:12 2:26:16  a..0:42:3 / 14,79
73 | 73 120 MARTINEZ CANO, RAMON LIT TEAM M-MASTER4| 17 | 0:38:05 2:26:33 2:26:39  a..0:42:5 / 14,79
74 | 74 251 |GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, SANTI |PENABTT LOS TORTU M-MASTER4 18 | 0:39:19 2:27:02 2:27:11 a..0:43:2 / 14,69
75 | 75 57 IMARIN VAZQUEZ, FRANCISCO J |ATALAYA BIKE TEAM M-MASTER3 10 | 0:35:12 2:27:41 2:27:44  a..0:44:0 / 14,69
76 | 76 | 2270 NORTE LOPEZ, JUANJO INDEPENDIENTE M-MASTER4| 19 | 0:35:28 2:28:17 2:28:31 a..0:44:4 / 14,59
77 | 77 | 2232 ULLOA GUAZHIMA, LUIS ALBERT INDEPENDIENTE M-MASTER3| 11 | 0:39:27 2:28:50 2:29:03  a..0:45:2 / 14,49
78 | 78 | 1142 (CUTILLAS MOLINA, GABRIEL INDEPENDIENTE M-MASTER3| 12 | 0:38:49 2:29:29 2:29:36  a..0:45:5 / 14,49
79 | 79 247 |GONZALEZ FRUTOS, PEDRO C.D. TRICICLON M-MASTER5 7 | 0:40:30 2:31:07 2:31:11 a..0:47:2 / 14,30
80 | 80 609 |LECRENIER, JEAN LUC CLUB DEPORTIVO CH M-MASTER+ 1 | 0:40:40 2:31:51 2:32:02  a..0:48:2 / 14,21
81 81 168 REQUENA SELVA, JOSE CLUB CICLISTALOS D |M-ELITE 10 | 0:42:09 2:34:16 2:34:22  a.0:50:4 /14,02
82 | 82 | 2236 ULLOA UNIGARRO, FREDDY FER INDEPENDIENTE M-MASTER4| 20 | 0:41:12 2:34:25 2:34:38  a..0:50:5 / 14,02
83 83 | 1374 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, FERN C.C. KMOELCHE DE LA M-MASTER3 13 | 0:38:59 2:38:49 2:39:02  a..0:55:2 /13,58
84 | 84 | 1705 |MARTINEZ HUESCA, MONICA  |LAPURISIMA TEAM YE F-MASTER3| 1 | 0:41:59 2:42:14 2:42:22 | a.0:58:4 /13,33
85 | 85 85 |FERNANDEZ NAVARRO, JUAN  |BICICLETAS APARICIO M-MASTER4 14 | 0:41:59 2:42:20 2:42:23  a.0:584 / 13,33
86 | 86 324 GOMEZ FLORES, LUIS ARTURO LA PURISIMA TEAM YE M-MASTER4 15 | 0:41:57 2:42:17 2:42:25  a..0:58:4 / 13,33
87 | 87 | 2261 |CARMONA RODRIGUEZ, DAVID |LALEYENDA MTB M-MASTER3 0:51:09 2:52:15 2:52:31 a..1:08:4 / 12,55
88 | 88 | 1276 |GARCIA SALCEDO, JUAN MIGUE ARDILLAS MTB M-MASTER5 0:57:55 2:52:22 2:52:42  a..1:09:0 / 12,55
89 | 89 | 1177 JUAREZ GARCIA, MARTA ADVENTURE BIKE RA |F-MASTER3 0:45:28 2:53:32 2:53:38 | a..1:09:5 / 12,48
90 = 90 | 2252 CORBALAN VAZQUEZ, ANGEL INDEPENDIENTE M-ELITE 11 | 0:47:28 2:55:04 2:55:20  a.1:11:3 / 12,34
91 91 167 DURAN SANCHEZ, DAVID INDEPENDIENTE M-MASTER3| 6 | 0:59:56 3:01:53 3:02:00 | a..1:18:1 /11,86
92 | 92 | 2246 SAEZ GARCIA, OSCAR INDEPENDIENTE M-MASTER4| 16 | 0:44:14 3:01:49 3:02:02 | a.1:18:2 / 11,86
93 | 93 | 2247 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, GUSTAVO INDEPENDIENTE M-MASTER4| 17 | 0:44:13 3:01:49 3:02:02 | a.1:18:2 / 11,86
94 | 94 | 2254 ALVAREZ ASENSIO, JOSE INDEPENDIENTE M-MASTER4| 21 | 0:50:38 3:19:20 3:19:39 | a.1:35:5 /10,85
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Pos. Dorsal Nombre Club Categoria P.Cat KM 10 T. Real Tiempo Dif. Prom.
95 95 2255 |IMESEGUER SOLANO, FRANCISC INDEPENDIENTE M-MASTER3| 14 | 0:50:40 3:19:19 3:19:39 a..1:35:5 /10,85
96 96 2256 MARTINEZ ALCARAZ, MIGUEL INDEPENDIENTE M-MASTER4| 22 | 0:50:42 3:19:20 3:19:40 a..1:35:5 /10,85
97 97 2274 |GONZALEZ SIMARRO, PACO PENA BTT LOS TORTU M-MASTER4| 23 | 0:53:12 3:28:00 3:28:08 a..1:44:2 /10,38
98 98 171 |CUENCA PLAZA, CARLOS PENA BTT LOS TORTU M-MASTER5| 10 | 0:53:19 3:28:00 3:28:09 a..1:44:2 /10,38
99 99 1813 |INAVARRO CANO, CRISTOFER  |PENA CICLISTA JARRA M-ELITE 12 | 0:47:58 3:32:51 3:33:05 a..1:49:2 /10,14
100 | 100 670 |MOLINA SIMARRO, HORACIO ADENTEC M-MASTER+| 2 0:54:57 3:38:36 3:38:47 a..1:55:0 /9,908
101 101 443 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, MIGUEL NERPIO CLUB CICLIST M-MASTER5| 11 | 0:59:59 3:38:32 3:38:52 a..1:55:1 /9,908
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